	(wef I Jan'co) . /	MAY19165	105	
Date In: 1200 200 Job description		Date &Time Com	pleted	Done by
REPRONEST THE CONTROL Y SAS CHILING				
Ven No. FBG, 61900 E-mail/Ajulas	thrs, AIC thrs)			1 1-
OOA MID 2005 1-Motor Clair		invituoisua	000	· (x/1x/2
13/202377/0	(Within: OD 2hrs,	TP 4hrs)		16:38
OD The Reporting Only 1-Photo Uplos		I		
Assessment/Su	rvey Report			
P Insurer:		Owner/Wksp		
Prolutted Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN	Tolt	Fax:	COMPANIES PROPERTY
TP Panticulines: Veh No: 17 WYO	. INC()/Non-INC()	
Owner / Driver: (Tel:)
Policy No: () Period: (.)	Cover Type: ()
Confirmed by : (Dates,	Timer)
Insured/Driver Liability: (%) [Note-Est Status (V	WO): N: 0-20	%; P: 21-79%.	P: 80-100%	<u>(i)</u>
Year of Registration: () Warranty: YES ()/NO()		
Excess: (\$) Londing: \$1,000 ()/\$2,000	()		a where	Stroils day i n
General Religious S. Constant College State Control		在2014年7月78日	\$2,500	19.00
() Walle-In Guscomar : Gustomer's Information strictly Con	nlidential & Stri	ctly NO refer of re	palier.	
() Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insurer URGENTLY,	,	` "- · o		
Drive-In ()/Towed-In (); Invoice: YES ()/N	VO(); To	wing Cor (·	<u> </u>	.)
			1,000	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ Courtesy Car ()	100000000000000000000000000000000000000		
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection (·))			
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost>\$3000] () ;			1
The same of the sa				
III/III'y' z		management and the second	ROMERTES	dier sieres en r
Duration seasonists by the season of the sea	的现在分词的现在分词的现在分词的		Company of the State of the Sta	
	STILL STATE OF STATE	PART OF THE PART O	KELIKA JI DINI	Ediane.
	Sanker Santas Santas		RELICONNICIE	Bhane.
	2015534138255540101		KANAMUM	Boarus
	2015201201201201		RETAINING.	
	730733773843384037		KANADI IIDI	
1 Min Gua				Saar (2) Separate
N91909455.		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		Constitution of the office of
191909455·	1) AR I Abeldent 2) DA I Damage	Compositing (\$30);	THE (HE)	CANTON CAMON
MANANA SANTANA	2) DA 1 Damage /	(reasement (5100);		CAMPON REALITY SALESTED
MPIMMYST	2) DA Damage / 3) TF Towing Fe 4) PT Follow-Th	rough Survey	ING (SLO) \$10245 \$120 \$120	Sangas Establic Ministry bacyllo
MATION OF THE TOTAL CONTROL OF T	2) DA 1 Damage / 3) TF 1 Towing Fo 4) FF 1 Follow-Th 5) FF 1 Follow-Th For claiming At	rough Survey rough Survey (Resurve singt) NC Only (Well)	1NC (310) \$100 (310) \$100 (310) \$120 \$	And Constitution of the control of t
MATION OF THE TOTAL CONTROL OF T	2) DA i Darruge / 3) TF i Towing Fo 4) PT i Follow-Th 5) FT i Follow-Th For claiming as 6) TR: Re-larges 7) NI i Idao DA	rough Survey rough Survey (Resurve sinst INC Only (Well) lon SMRT Survey	1NG (110) 1NG (110) 510245 5120 7) 530	And Constitution of the control of t
MATION OF THE PROPERTY OF T	2) DA i Darrage / 3) TF i Towing Fe 4) PT i Follow-Th 5) PT i Follow-Th For claiming as 6) TR: Re-larges 7) NI i Idao DA 4 4) NTUC Addillo OD.	rough Survey rough Survey (Resurve singl) NC Only (Wef II flon SMRT Survey nal Survey	1NG (sta) \$40243 \$120 7) \$30 2 Jan 2000) \$73 \$160	Santa de la constanta de la co
MATION OF THE PROPERTY OF T	2) DA i Damuge 3) TF i Towing Fe 4) PT i Follow-Th 5) PT i Follow-Th For claiming as 6) TR: Re-larges 7) N1 i Idao DA 4 4) NTUC Additio OD: • N5: Caurlosy	rough Survey rough Survey (Resurve sinal) NC Only (Wef II flon SMRT Survey nal Services: Cer/Tpt Allowanue	1NC (310)	Majors Evalut Majors v sacilly
APPIQUEST Antiport appropriate and appropriat	2) DA i Damage 3) TP i Towing P 4) PT i Follow-Ti 5) PT i Follow-Ti For claiming as 6) TR : Re-larges 7) N1 i Idao DA 4) NTUC Addillo OD: • N5: Cautlery * N5: Cautlery * N5: Peat Legal C	rough Survey rough Survey (Resurve singl) FiG Only (Wef it flon SMRT Survey nal Services: Cer/Tpt Allowanus of Inspection	1NC (310) \$40/343 \$120 2 Jan 2000) \$73 \$160 \$33	Angless Evalue Sillatus V saedb
MP190 VSS Unification of the contract of the contract No: Ontact	2) DA i Damage 3) TP i Towing P 4) PT i Follow-Ti 5) PT i Follow-Ti For claiming as 6) TR : Re-larges 7) N1 i Idao DA 4) NTUC Addillo OD: •N5: Caurlery N6: Repair Co •N5: Pett Rep 4 N6: DV / Col TP (N1) i TP	rough Survey rough Survey (Resurve sinat NiC Only (Well) flon SMRT Survey nal Services: Cer / Tpt Allowenue condination for Inspection for Inspection for INC) egalnes inco	1NG (310) \$40/345 \$120 \$120 \$130 \$73 \$160 \$33 \$10 \$32 \$32	Marie V Sacille
MAIGON WST Third on the two: amaged Portion: C. Checked by (Engr-In-Charge): Additor Comments I. I.	2) DA i Damage 3) TF i Towing Fe 4) PT i Follow-Th 5) PT i Follow-Th For claiming as 6) TR: Re-larges 7) N1 i Idao DA 4) NTUC Additio OR: N5: Caustory N6: Repair Cc TN2 Feet Repair Cc	rough Survey rough Survey (Resurve sinal INC Only (Wef it flor SMRT Survey hal Services: Cer/Tpt Allowenue condination for Inspection (Nen INC) equinal INC	1NG (310) \$402543 \$120 273 \$160 \$31 \$31 \$31	MANISON EVABRICA STATION V SALESTED

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

EMail Address

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

manufactured and the first of the property of	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	12/12/2019 16:18
Date Of Accident	07/12/2019 18:00
Exact Location Of Accident	JURONG PIER ROAD TOWARDS AYE (CITY)
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
(4) 20 4 3 4 3 4 3 5 4 4 3 5 4 4 5 5 6 4 5 5	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	FBG6192D
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	YONG KIT WHYE, ADAM
NRIC No	S7909115D
Email Address	YONGWHYE2003@GMAIL.COM
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-90398877
Alternative Phone No	OTHERS-90398877
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	YAMAHA
Model	JUPITER MX-134CC HC
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	REPORTING ONLY
Vehicle Category	MOTORCYCLE
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD
Type Of Coverage	THIRD PARTY FIRE AND/OR THEFT
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	5081472983-03
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	YONG KIT WHYE, ADAM
NRIC No.	S7909115D
Date Of Birth	20/03/1979
Occupation	OUTDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	13/09/2004
Oriving Experience	15 YEARS AND 2 MONTHS
Gender	MALE
Mobile Number	(LOCAL) +65-90398877
ax Number	. Beforesoon in BC/ ある何であて作る。
Contact Number	OTHERS-90398877

YONGWHYE2003@GMAIL.COM

Address

BLK 131 JALAN BUKIT MERAH

#03-1577

Postcode

160131

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions

RAINING

Road Surface

WET

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle) involved in the accident

NO

Was any body injured in the Accident?

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO SKETCH PLAN

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SLZ4204Z

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

MAZDA 6

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

CHEW WEI PING

NRIC/Passport Number

S8411314Z

Contact Number

85880098

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

2

Passenger 1

NAME: :

GENDER: :

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or

(ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Parso

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

ETCH PLAN	Jurnes	PIAR BOAD	Towards	AYK	(414)	
A) FBG (B) SLZ	6192 D	8				
BI SLZ	4204 5		14			
		4111	1/2			
ESCRIBE CIRCU	MSTANCES OF TH	EACCIDENT				7 7
ON the Age Su	T December defendly SLT	1 was riding 242042 Dri	g my moto eux in to	rount	i Cannot	Stop
IN TIM	10 1104	100				
		1.1				
-						
DECLARATION I/We declare the	I r foregoing particular	rs are true in every respec	it.	2	John John	/20 C/
Policyholder's Sig	gnature	Driver's Signature (If driver is not the pol	icvhalder)	Report Name:	ng Centre Personnek	s signature ASA
Date & Time:		Date & Time:			IN No.	Et Vision

. AGCIDENT STATEMENT

	ACCIDENT DATE O 1 12 2019 100 MA	MANNITURE: 18: 0 (11HHMM)
	OCATION: JUROM BY'r Road	
	1. DETAILS OF VEHICLE FBG 619	RD PARTY / THIRD PARTY FIRE LIHEF!) / LORRY / MOTORCYCLE / OTHERS) IMERCIAL / MOTORCYCLE) (E: 90 N Back Home IN INSURANCE (YES/NO) IM / REPORTING ONLY) (MALE / FEMALE) S 10 CONTACT: 90 S9 88 7
14 No of passes of passes of the CLD.	* CONTINUE TO 3.d IF DRIVER ALSO POL 193 DRIVER d) NAME: AS ABOVE b) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORTI C) ADDRESS:	CONTACT:
*	d) DATE OF BIRTH: (20 103 1979 e) OCCUPATION: (INDOOR / QUIDOOR f) DATE OF DRIVING PAGE 13 4. WAS DRIVER AN EMPLOYEE OF THE I IF NO, RELATIONSHIP OF THE DRIVE 5. D) WEATHER CONDITION: (CLEAR / RAIN b) ROAD SURFACE: (DRY / WEI / OTHERS 6. WAS ANYBODY INJURED (YES / NO) 7. D) REPORTED TO POUCE (YES / NO) IF YES, PLEASE STATE WHICH POLICE ST	-8-200 4 INSURED'S COMPANY? (YES / NO) IR WITH INSURED: OU ELE
the of passing dist (Including dist (Z)	P. THIRD PARTY VEHICLE	PING
(Industing di	DOLLEDIE PLETIE	CONTACT

email = yougulye 2003 Ogmail com.

Claim Handling

Accident	SAT !	TATE	400
Accident	241/	7013	426

Policy No.	5081472983-03	Vehicle No.	FBG61920		GST Registrati
Certificate No.					
Palicyholder Name	YONG KIT WHYE, ADAM				Policyholder Ni
Product Code	MOTORCYCLE INSURANCE	Cover Type	Third Party, Fire & Th	eft	Loading
Contact No.(Mobile)	90398877	Contact No.(Office)			Contact No.(H
Email Address		Special Remark			eCode
KEK	+ No Yes	TCA	» No Ves		eCode Reason
NCD Protection	No	NCD Entitlement(%)	20		Private Hire
Report Date	13/12/2019 16:35	Accident Report Within 24 hrs.	Yes		Accident Type
Date of Accident	07/12/2019	Time of Accident hhomm	18:00		Country of Acc
Reporting Centre		Orange Force			ICM No.
Accident Location	JURONG PIER ROAD TOWARDS AYE (CITY)				
→ Total Excess Applicable					
Excess Type	Per Accident	Windscreen Excess			
OD Standard Excess	0.00	TP Standard Excess		0.00	
YIED OD Excess	0.00	VIED TP Excess		0.00	Driver is Cover
Additional Excess					
Total OD Excess Applicable	0.00	Total TP Excess Applicable		0.00	
♥ Benefits					
GST Registered Informat	don				
GST Registered	No		GST Registri	ation Date	
GST Registration No.			G5T Status	Verified	Yes
Modification History					
Policyholder Mailing Add	ress				
Address 1	BLK 113 ≠02-1708	Address 2	JALAN BUKIT MERAH		Address 3
Address 4	SINGAPORE 160113	Address Type	Singapore address		Post Code
Unit No.		Related Policy Number	5061472983-03		
Driver Name	YONG KIT WHYE ADAM	Driver Type	Main Driver		
Unnamed driver Name		Driver NRIC	579091150		Driver DOB
Register Date of Driver License	13/09/2004	Driver Age	40		Driving Expens
Contact No. (Mobile)	90398877	Contact No.(Office)			Contact No.(Hi
Address 1	BLK 113 #02-1708	Address 2	PALAN BUKIT MERA)	90	Address 3
Address 4	SINGAPORE 100113	Address Type	Sinyapore address		Post Code
Unit No.					
Does he own a Singapore Registered car?	Yes + No	Driver Vehicle No.	FBG6192D		Driver Insurer
Declaration					
Breathalyser or Blood Test Reading?	0 mg	Any injury?	Yes + No		
TANSAUM!					
Modification History					
Claim 001 New					
Claim Type *				ор-мх	Insured No.
					Contact
Contact No.(Mobile)					No. 62 (Home)
					OI Vehicle FB
Email Address				J	Vehicle FB Number
Claim Description				FBG6192D / SLZ4204Z	ON 7 Dec 2019
Preferred Workshop	Insured Liability Fully at Fac	ait: v			
Bonuser No. I yes	Preférered Preferred Workshop, N	CONTROL OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR	ed *		W <u>=20</u> 1620
Pinalisation 1 THE Date Registered	Option	report to		12/12/2019 16:37	Claim
				Determinant	Date
Report Taken By				ROSLI WAHAB	
al restaurii					
* Print AK letter					

Save Submit

Attachment Accident No. MT/1075490 Claim No.: Last Doc. Received * Yes No Upload Date 12/12/2019 16:38 Path * Choose File No file chosen Category * Confider Clear Please Select Choose File No file chosen * NO Clear Choose File No file chosen Please Select * NO Clear Please Select Choose File No file chosen NO Clear Please Select Choose File No file chosen NO Clear Please Select Choose File No file chosen NO Clear Please Select NO Message Read Attachment List Attachment Uploaded By/Date Category Urgency NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_BOOG76(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE 5 (BUKIT MERAH)) on 12 Dec 2019 16:38 Photos Normal Phic NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_B00676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 12 Dec 2019 16:38 Photos Normal Pho NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 12 Dec 2019 16:38 Photos Normal Phi NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 12 Dec 2019 16:38 Photos Normat NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 12 Dec 2019 16:38 Photos Phi NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_B00676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 12 Dec 2019 16:38 Photos Normal Pho NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 12 Dec 2019 16:37 Photos Normal NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_BD0676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 12 Dec 2019 16:37 Photos Pho NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE 5 (BUKIT MERAH)) on 12 Dec 2019 16:37 Mormal Pho NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE 5 (BUKIT MERAH)) on 12 Dec 2019 16:37 Photos Normal NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_B00676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 12 Dec 2019 [6:37 NRIC/ Driving License Normal NREC/ Driv

Factor of the second

File Name

SAS

Display in New Window | Scan and uploading

Normal

Uploaded By/Date

Video List

NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 12 Dec 2019 16:37

Folder Date

50

Hello, NAC_BUKIT_MERA	H 800676		77.00	E PER CONT	MESTA				1348	Gener	alClaim
My Desktop Notice of Loss		icy Query	* Change Language					e ' Chan	ge Password	+ Log Ou	
	Palicy Vehicle	Na. : Na (For Motor)	FBG61	FBG6192D		Date of Accident Certificate Number			07/12/2019 15:40		Ξ.
	Select	Policy No. 5081472983- 03	Certificate Number	Policyholder Name YONG KII WHYE, ADAM	Policyholder NRIC 57909115D	e-bouts	Cover Type Third Party, Fire & Theft	190.	Insured Object FBG6192D	Commence Date 02/04/2019	Expiry Date 01/04/2020